PROSECCO, SEKT 12 150ml

PROSECCO CA “TULLIO EXTRA DRY, ITALY 165
CHATEAU RADYNE, EXTRA DRY, CZ 165
SPARKLING ROSE, KOLBY, SEMI SWEET, CZ 165

BiLE VINO / WHITE WINE 12 150ml
VELTLINSKE ZELENE, SEDLAK, CZ, DRY 155
PINOT GRIS, KOLBY, CZ, MED DRY 175
RYZLINK VLASSKY, REISTEN, CZ, DRY 210
CHARDONNAY SOUL, FABIG, CZ, DRY 210

SAUVIGNON, KOLBY, LATE HARVEST, CZ, DRY 205

PINOT GRIGIO DOC, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY, DRY
SOAVE CLASSICO DOC, VENETO, ITALY, DRY
COPPO GAVI DOCG, PIEMONTE, ITALY, DRY
RIESLING VIERPASS, MOSEL, GERMANY, DRY
GRUNER VELTLINER, WACHAU, AUSTRIA, DRY

MOSCATO D " ASTI DOCG, PIEMONTE, ITALY, SWEET

CERVENE VINO / RED WINE 12 150ml
CABERNET MORAVIA, SEDLAK, CZ, DRY 165
CUVE RED, (CS & MERLOT), CZ, KOLBY, DRY 225
PRIMITIVO IGP, PUGLIA, ITALY, DRY 240

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE DOC, VENETO, ITALY, DRY

PRIMITIVO IGP PUGLIA, ITALY, DRY

BARBERA D “ ASTI DOCG, PIEMONTE, ITALY, DRY
CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, TUSCANY, ITALY, DRY
NERO D " AVOLA IGP, SICILY, ITALY, DRY

RUZOVE VINO / ROSE WINE 12

PINK ZWEIGELT, ARTE VINI, CZ, DRY 165
PIVO /BEER? 300ml
BUDWEISER BUDVAR ,,33“ 11° 65
BUDWEISER BUDVAR DARK 65

BIRELL (N/A) 0,33 BOTTLE
KOKTEILY / COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
HUGO SPRITZ
MOJITO FROM OUR GARDEN

COSMOPOLITAN (ABSOLUT VODKA, COINTREAU, LIME)

OLD FASHIONED
APERITIVES & PORT WINE

MARTINI DRY, BIANCO, ROSSO
ALTFERNET (CZECH REPUBLIC)
APEROL

CAMPARI BITTER

PASTIS PERNOD

750ml

850
850
850

750ml

650
700
750
850
950

960
900
1250
1150
1290
1190

750ml

650
750
1280

1280
1280
1150
1260
1050

850
500ml

95
95
65

180
180
250
250
250

150
150
150
140
130

LIQUEURS

BECHEROVKA Z&rn

v \‘\ f[
BAILEY S A4
KAHLUA Sa, Lp,
AMARETTO DISARONNO & *cp My,

/

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER 24

PLYMOUTH

HENDRICK * S

MONKEY 47

CZECH MADE GIN Ihm

BOHEMIAN GIN, ZUFANEK

FREDERIC KAFKA GIN, PINK GRAPEFRUIT

VODKA

ABSOLUT BLUE
GREY GOOSE
TEQUILA

OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
OLMECA BLANCO
CZECH FRUIT BRANDY i

BARON HILDPRANDT HRUSKOVICE
BARON HILDPRANDT SLIVOVICE
VIZOVICKA SLIVOVICE 2021
VIZOVICKA SLIVOVICE 2020, AGED
STAROVICKA MERUNKOVICE 2021

COGNAC

MARTEL VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP
WHISKY ta¢

JAMESON

JAMESON CASKMATES
BALLANTINES

JOHNIE WALKER RED LABLE
CHIVAS REGAL 12Y.0.
CHIVAS REGAL EXTRA
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O.
GLENLIVET RESERVE
ABERLOUR 12
GLEMORANGIE 10 Y.0O.
LAPHROAIG QARTER CASK
FOUR ROSES

CZECH MADE WHISKY  jnm
GOLDCOCK PEATED, SINGLE MALT

BOURBON ?ac

JACK DANIELS
BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE

165
165
165
165

190
185
175
250
280

210
220

170
250

185
175

170
170
180
195
205

265
285

190
205
165
165
205
255
325
225
275
250
345
165

190

190
215
245



RU

BACARDI

DON PAPA

DIPLOMATICO

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23 ANOS

NEALKO / SOFT DRINKS

FILTERED WATER STILL / SPARKLING 500ml

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX, MIRINDA, 7UP, TONIC, GINGER ALE
FARMERS LEMONADE (RASPBERRY, MINT,

CHERRY, GINGER, ELDERFLOWER) 300ml

FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMON LEMONADE 300ml

TEPLE NAPOJE / HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO LUNGO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 7
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO’
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE’

IRISH COFFEE '¢7
ESPRESSO TONIC

TEA SELECTION MESSMER
FRESH MINT/GINGER TEA

185
245
265
285

60
75

95
95

75
75
85
90
90
95
100
175
165
90
135
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